Date: 16th March 2016

To.

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

To,

Delhi Stock Exchange Limited

Dse House, 3/1,

Asaf Ali Road, Delhi - 110002

Sub.: Submission of disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Scrip Code: BSE – 517063 / DSE – 5435

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that 811,200 shares of Jetking Infotrain Limited belonging to Late. Mr. Dilip Bharwani (part of Promoter Group) which were lying in his demat account with Axis Bank Ltd -Turner Road branch have been transferred to my account by the virtue of me being nominee in his demat account with Axis Bank Ltd. As a result my shareholding in Jetking Infotrain Limited has increased by 811,200 shares (13.77%).

Please find enclosed, disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in respect of the said 811,200 shares transferred to me from Dilip Bharwani's demat account.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully,

Nita Harish Mody

Annexure-2

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	JETKING INFOTRAIN LIMITED		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Ms. Nita Mody		
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	YES		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed	BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE & DELHI STOCK EXCHANGE		
Details of the acquisition/ disposal as follows:	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share /voting capital of the TC (*)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	55,560	0.94%	N.A
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others)			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by equity shares			
d) Warrants / convertible securities / any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	55,560	0.94%	N.A

sold 811,200	13.77%	N
juity	10.1170	N.
ther eive TC		
by		
811,200	13.77%	N.A
866,760	14.72%	N.A
C		
966 700		
	14.72%	N.A
deceased. Mr	been transfe Dilip Bharwar ominee Ms. Nita I	9'- "
16 th March 2016	5	,
Rs. 58,890,000 (9	5,889,000 shares	s of Rs 10
- 4011)		
Rs. 58,890,000 (5 each)	5,889,000 shares	of Rs 10
	866,760 Shares have deceased, Mr. account to his not 16 th March 2016 Rs. 58,890,000 (seach)	866,760 14.72% Shares have been transfe deceased, Mr. Dilip Bharwar account to his nominee Ms. Nita I 16 th March 2016 Rs. 58,890,000 (5,889,000 shares each) Rs. 58,890,000 (5,889,000 shares each)

Note:

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature:

Place: Mumbai Date: 16th March 2016